	
	РОЗКЛАД ЗАНЯТЬ ГРУПИ №38/214  ІІІ/ІІ   КУРСУ 226 СПЕЦІАЛЬНОСТІ ФАРМАЦІЯ. СПЕЦІАЛІЗАЦІЇ ФАРМАЦІЯ                                                                                             ЗАТВЕРДЖУЮ
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	38-214
	
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень
	8тиждень

	
	
	
	03.09-07.09
	10.09-14.09
	17.09-21.09
	24.09-28.09
	01.10-05.10
	08.10-12.10
	15.10-19.10
	22.10-26.10

	
	Понеділок
	1 пара
	
	
	ФХПелехата 
	ФХПелехата
	
	
	
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.30-11.30:

	
	
	2 пара
	
	ТЛ Потапова
	ТЛ Потапова
	ТЛ Потапова
	ТЛ Потапова
	ТЛ Потапова
	ТЛ Потапова
	
	1- ФГ Сон48

4- ТЛПотапова52

	
	
	3 пара
	
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФГ Сон
	ФГ Сон
	
	ФГ Сон

	
	
	4 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	
	ФВЖолкевська 

	
	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Вівторок
	1 пара
	
	 ФХПелехата  
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	8.30-11.30:

	
	
	2 пара
	
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	ООП Веренін
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

2- ФГ Сон48

3- ТЛПотапова52

	
	
	3 пара
	
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	11.45-14.45:

	
	
	4 пара
	
	
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	1- ФГ Сон48

2- ТЛПотапова52

4- ОЕФВаргаракі

	
	Середа
	1 пара
	
	
	
	
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 
	БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:

	
	
	2 пара
	
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ООП Веренін
	БЖД Веренін
	1пг-ООП ВерС26
	1пг-ООП ВерС26
	1- ТЛПотапова52

2- ОЕФВаргаракі53

3-ФГ Сон48

	
	
	3 пара
	
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	 
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:

	
	
	4 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська  
	
	
	ФМКравчук
	 
	2пг-ООП ВерС26

	2пг-ООП ВерС26

	3- ОЕФВаргаракі53

4- ФГ Сон48

	
	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Четвер
	1 пара
	
	УкрмоваМай
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8.30-11.30:

	
	
	2 пара
	
	БЖД 1пгВеренін 

Укрмова2пгМай
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі53

2- ФГ Сон48  

4- ТЛПотапова52

	
	
	3 пара
	
	Укрмова1пгМай

БЖД 2пгВеренін 
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФГ Сон
	ФГ Сон
	ФГ Сон
	11.45-14.45:

3- ОЕФВаргаракі53

	
	
	4 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	     

	
	П`ятниця
	1 пара
	
	ОФЗІгнатен
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗІгнатен

	
	
	2 пара
	
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай

	
	
	3 пара
	
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр

	
	
	4 пара
	
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 

	
	
	5 пара
	
	
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	
	
	
	
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор


	38-214
	9тиждень
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12  тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	15тиждень
	16тиждень
	
	

	
	29.10-02.11
	05.11-09.11
	12.11-16.11
	19.11-23.11
	26.11-30.11
	03.12-07.12
	10.12-14.12
	17.12-21.12
	
	

	Понеділок
	1 пара
	
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	
	

	
	2 пара
	
	2-ФМКравчук  
	3-ФМКравчук  
	2 -ФХПелехата 
	4 -ФХПелехата 
	2-ФМКравчук  
	3-ФМКравчук  
	4-ФМКравчук  
	
	

	
	3 пара
	
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФХПелехата  
	ФХПелехата  
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	ФМКравчук
	
	

	
	4 пара
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	
	

	
	5 пара
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	1-ФМКравчук
	2- ФМКравчук 
	
	
	3-ФМКравчук
	4-ФМКравчук
	1-ФМКравчук
	
	

	Вівторок
	1 пара
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	
	

	
	2 пара
	1-ОЕФВаргаракі53

2 -ФГ Сон

3 -ТЛПотапова
	1 -ФХПелехата  

3 -ТЛПотапова

4-ФМКравчук  
	2 -ФГ Сон

3 -ТЛПотапова

4-ФМКравчук  
	1 -ФХПелехата  

2 -ФГ Сон

3 -ТЛПотапова
	1 -ФХПелехата  

2 -ФГ Сон

3 -ТЛПотапова  
	1 -ФХПелехата  

3 -ТЛПотапова

4-ФМКравчук  
	1 -ФХПелехата  

3 -ТЛПотапова

4-ФМКравчук  
	1- ФХПелехата  
3 -ТЛПотапова

4-ФМКравчук  
	
	

	
	3 пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	
	

	
	4 пара
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

 4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	2 -ТЛПотапова

3-ФМКравчук  

4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

3-ФМКравчук  

4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

 4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

 4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

3-ФМКравчук  

4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ФГ Сон

2 -ТЛПотапова

3-ФМКравчук  

4 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1-ФГ Сон
2- ТЛПотапова

3-ФМКравчук  

4 -ФХПелехата 
	
	

	
	5 пара
	
	2-ФМКравчук  
	1-ФМКравчук  
	
	
	2-ФМКравчук
	2-ФМКравчук
	2-ФМКравчук
	
	

	Середа
	1 пара
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	
	

	
	2 пара
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2- ФГ Сон

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2-ФМКравчук  

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі

4 -ФХПелехата  
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2-ФМКравчук  

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі

4 -ФХПелехата  
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2 -ФГ Сон

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі

4 -ФХПелехата  
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2- ФГ Сон

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі

4 -ФХПелехата  
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2-ФМКравчук  

4 -ФХПелехата  
	1 -ТЛПотапова

2-ФМКравчук  

3 -ОЕФВаргаракі

 
	1-ТЛПотапова
2-ФМКравчук  

3-ФГ Сон

4- ФХПелехата  
	
	

	
	3 пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	
	

	
	4 пара
	2- ОЕФВаргаракі

4 -ФГ Сон
	1-ФМКравчук      

2- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	1-ФМКравчук    
2- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	2- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	2- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	 1-ФМКравчук    
2- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	1-ФМКравчук    

3- ФХПелехата  

4 -ФГ Сон
	1-ФМКравчук    

3- ФХПелехата  

4- ФГ Сон
	
	

	
	5 пара
	
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	
	
	3-ФМКравчук
	4-ФМКравчук
	3-ФМКравчук 
	
	

	Четвер
	1 пара
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	8.30-11.30:
	
	

	
	2 пара
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

3- ФГ Сон

4- ТЛПотапова
	2- ФХПелехата  

3-ФМКравчук 

4- ТЛПотапова
	2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон

4-ФМКравчук 
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон

4- ТЛПотапова
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон

4- ТЛПотапова
	1-ФМКравчук

2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон
	1- ФМКравчук

2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон

4- ТЛПотапова
	1-ФМКравчук  
2- ФХПелехата  

3- ФГ Сон


	
	

	
	3 пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	
	

	
	4 пара
	2- ОЕФВаргаракі


	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

4-ФМКравчук  
	1- ОЕФВаргаракі

3-ФМКравчук 

4- ТЛПотапова
	    
	
	1 -ФХПелехата  

3-ФМКравчук  
	1- ФХПелехата

4-ФМКравчук  
	2-ФМКравчук  

3- ФХПелехата

4- ТЛПотапова
	
	

	
	5 пара
	
	1-ФМКравчук 
	1-ФМКравчук 
	
	
	4- ФМКравчук
	
	4- ФМКравчук
	
	

	П`ятниця
	1 пара
	ОФЗІгнатен
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	ОФЗ Ігнатенко
	
	
	
	

	
	2 пара
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	Інозмов1пгОрл

Укрмова2пгМай
	
	

	
	3 пара
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	Укрмова1пгМай

Інозмов2пгАляр
	
	

	
	4 пара
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	ФВЖолкевська 
	
	
	

	
	5 пара
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	16.0:ОЕФ Фізор
	
	
	


